

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Maunaloa Highway Resurfacing, Maunaloa Village to Mahana PROJ.NO.: 460A-01-11MR Net Length of Proj.: 1.75 Miles ISLAND: Molokai DISTRICT: Molokai DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - March 2, 2012 BIDS OPENED: April 19, 2012 COMPLETION TIME: Forty Five (45) Working Days					MAUI PAVING,LLC		MAUI MASTER BUILDERS,INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring & Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$13,910.00	L.S.	\$14,400.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00
209.1001	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
312.0100	Hot Mix Glassphalt Base Course	1400	1400 Ton	Ton	\$164.00	\$229,600.00	\$243.00	340,200.00	\$250.00	\$350,000.00
401.0100	Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Pavement, Mix No. IV	4000	4000 Ton	Ton	\$263.00	\$1,052,000.00	\$248.00	992,000.00	\$235.00	\$940,000.00
408.0100	Crack Seal	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	100,000.00	F.A.	100,000.00	F.A.	100,000.00
412.0100	Longitudinal Joint Stabilizer	20000	20000 S.F.	S.F.	\$1.42	\$28,400.00	\$0.75	15,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00
414.0100	Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas	675	675 C.Y.	C.Y.	\$113.00	\$76,275.00	\$120.00	81,000.00	\$200.00	\$135,000.00
415.0100	Cold Planing	L.S.	2000 S.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	35,020.00	L.S.	21,938.00	L.S.	20,000.00
603.1900	Clean Existing Culverts	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00
606.0500	Terminal Section, Type FLEAT 350	L.S.	9 Each	L.S.	L.S.	70,306.00	L.S.	64,800.00	L.S.	55,000.00
606.0600	Guardrail, Strong Post W-Beam with Post	L.S.	75 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	5,490.00	L.S.	7,172.00	L.S.	15,500.00
606.0700	Reset Guadrail	L.S.	2660 Each	L.S.	L.S.	54,476.00	L.S.	29,475.00	L.S.	163,750.00
613.0100	Adjusting Centerline and Reference Survey Monuments	9	9 Each	Each	\$900.00	\$2,196.00	\$844.00	7,596.00	\$900.00	\$8,100.00
615.0100	Center Milled Rumble Strips	L.S.	9322 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	22,179.00	L.S.	17,760.00	L.S.	30,000.00
615.0200	Shoulder Milled Rumble Strips	L.S.	14040 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	16,634.00	L.S.	13,320.00	L.S.	28,000.00
615.0300	Edgeline Milled Rumble Strips	L.S.	14040 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	16,634.00	L.S.	13,320.00	L.S.	28,000.00

** NOTE:
Quantities
shown in this
column are for
in-house use
only.

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Maunaloa Highway Resurfacing, Maunaloa Village to Mahana PROJ.NO.: 460A-01-11MR Net Length of Proj.: 1.75 Miles ISLAND: Molokai DISTRICT: Molokai DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - March 2, 2012 BIDS OPENED: April 19, 2012 COMPLETION TIME: Forty Five (45) Working Days					MAUI PAVING,LLC		MAUI MASTER BUILDERS,INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1009	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Hot Spray) (White)	L.S.	19800 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	66,536.00	L.S.	49,351.00	L.S.	49,000.00
629.1010	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Hot Spray) (Yellow)	L.S.	2900 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	9,981.00	L.S.	7,199.00	L.S.	7,250.00
629.1012	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Hot Spray) (Yellow)	L.S.	25 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	1,109.00	L.S.	333.00	L.S.	175.00
629.1013	4-Inch Double Solid Yellow Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Hot Sray)	L.S.	700 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	6,654.00	L.S.	2,945.00	L.S.	3,500.00
629.2030	Type "C" Pavement Marker	L.S.	495 Each	L.S.	L.S.	5,545.00	L.S.	4,870.00	L.S.	9,900.00
629.2040	Type "D" Pavement Marker	L.S.	270 Each	L.S.	L.S.	3,327.00	L.S.	3,301.00	L.S.	5,400.00
629.2060	Type "H" Pavement Marker	L.S.	40 Each	L.S.	L.S.	2,218.00	L.S.	1,399.00	L.S.	800.00
629.2070	Type "J" Pavement Marker	L.S.	940 Each	L.S.	L.S.	9,981.00	L.S.	7,642.00	L.S.	18,800.00
630.0300	Type "A" Route Marke Assembly With Post	L.S.	4 Each	L.S.	L.S.	2,662.00	L.S.	1,523.00	L.S.	3,000.00
631.3100	Regulatory Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) With Post	L.S.	9 Each	L.S.	L.S.	5,240.00	L.S.	3,350.00	L.S.	7,000.00
632.4000	Reflector Marker (RM-3) Yellow with Steel Post	L.S.	24 Each	L.S.	L.S.	4,513.00	L.S.	5,031.00	L.S.	9,000.00
632.4200	Reflector Marker (RM-5) on Existing Guardrail	L.S.	193 Each	L.S.	L.S.	4,495.00	L.S.	2,171.00	L.S.	9,650.00
632.7610	Mile Post Marker And Supplementary Route Number Plate (Bi-Directional) With Post	L.S.	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	1,165.00	L.S.	1,369.00	L.S.	1,100.00
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	5,000.00	F.A.	5,000.00	F.A.	5,000.00

** NOTE:
Quantities
shown in this
column are for
in-house use
only.

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Maunaloa Highway Resurfacing, Maunaloa Village to Mahana

PROJ.NO.: 460A-01-11MR Net Length of Proj.: 1.75 Miles

ISLAND: Molokai DISTRICT: Molokai

DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - March 2, 2012

BIDS OPENED: April 19, 2012

COMPLETION TIME: Forty Five (45) Working Days

** NOTE:
Quantities
shown in this
column are for
in-house use
only.

MAUI PAVING,LLC

MAUI MASTER BUILDERS,INC.

STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION
HIGHWAYS DIVISION

ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
645.2000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	52,880.00	L.S.	41,603.00	L.S.	50,000.00
645.2100	Additional Police Officersand/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	10,000.00	F.A.	10,000.00	F.A.	10,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	610.00	L.S.	563.00	L.S.	500.00
696.6000	Field Office Trailer (Not to Exceed \$32,000.00)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	22,250.00	L.S.	14,400.00	L.S.	17,000.00
696.6100	Project Site Laboratory Trailer (Not to Exceed \$22,000.00)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	11,150.00	L.S.	14,400.00	L.S.	12,000.00
696.6200	Maintenance of Trailers	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	10,000.00	F.A.	10,000.00	F.A.	10,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the sum of all items excluding the bid price of this item)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	88,174.00	L.S.	28,800.00	L.S.	130,000.00
Sum of All Items						\$2,086,610.00	*	\$1,973,231.00		\$2,312,425.00
Hawaii Products Preference						\$93,806.00		\$0.00		
Apprenticeship Programs						\$104,330.50		\$0.00		
Amount for Comparison of Bids						\$1,888,473.50		\$1,973,231.00		\$2,312,425.00

* CORRECTED FIGURE

Project Manager: Ferdinand Cajigal
Date: April 19, 2012

Revised 3/6/2014